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Insurance First Name Surname Email Address Website Telephone Practice Location 

NHS Yes Paul Gibson pgibson24@btinternet.com www.paulgibsonhypnosis.co.uk 07795 023768 Norwich/Norfolk 

GHR CNHC NMC Yes Nigel Spencer nigel.e.spencer@gmail.com www.nigelspencerhypnotherapy.co.uk 07740 167551 Brighton 

NHS Yes Sarah Brambleby sarah@sarahbrambleby.com www.sarahbrambleby.co.uk 07734 104421 South Buckinghamshire, 
High Wycombe  

GHR CNHC Yes Ewa Douglas emdmrd@aol.co.uk www.hypnoewa.co.uk 07748 113945 Swindon 

APHA Dominique Ampe dominique-ampe@hotmail.co.uk 07791 567331 Kent, Sevenoaks 

GHR CNHC NHS Yes Honey Lansdowne hello@honeylansdowne.co.uk www.honeylansdowne.co.uk 07530 890089 West Sussex

GHR CNHC Yes Brian  Watson bri@brianwatsonassociates.com www.brianwatsonassociates.com 07519 893555 Yorkshire and Lincolnshire 

GHR Yes Gwyneth Reeder gbr350@gmail.com www.clinicalhypnotherapies.co.uk 07871 512381 Bedfordshire/Dunstable 

GHR BSCH Yes Lisa Jackson quiet.medicine@gmail.com www.qmhypnotherapy.co.uk 02086 552161 South London/Skype 

GHR CNHC SNLP Yes Mike Rogers mike.rogers@step2change.co.uk www.step2change.co.uk 07749 478785 Edinburgh

GHR CNHC Yes Maggie Handy maggiehandy@yahoo.co.uk www.hypno-birthing-westmidlands.org.uk 07801 371167 Solihull West Midlands 

GHR CNHC NHC Yes Nick  Farmer nick@southhamshypnotherapy.com www.southhamshypnotherapy.com 07850 784725 Devon – South Devon 
and Exeter

GHR Yes Will Lord rlordc@aol.com www.8thsensehypnotherapy.co.uk 07813 872019 South West Wales 

GHR CNHC Yes Ann Hamilton info@artemishypnotherapy.com www.artemishypnotherapy.com 07510 222827 Kent – CANTERBURY, 
WHITSTABLE, HERNE BAY. 
London – COVENT GARDEN

GHR CNCH Yes Vera Todorovic verat@btinternet.com www.hypnolinks.co.uk 07770 723563 Nottingham 

GHR CNHC NHS Yes Wendy Arnaud info@thamesvalleyhypnotherapyclinic.co.uk www.thamesvalleyhypnotherapyclinic.co.uk 07917 525676 Thames Valley, Berkshire, 
Buckinghamshire, 
Oxfordshire and Hampshire
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